RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Receipt Number: 2022151431

Receipt Date: 04/27/2022

Date Paid: 04/27/2022

Full Amount: $313.50

Payment Details: Payment Method
Credit Card

Name on Credit Card /
Confirmation #

Amount Tendered: $313.50
Change / Overage: $0.00
Contact: William Rownd

FEE DETAILS:

Fee Description

Occupation Tax Certificate
Occupational Tax Certificate Late Fee
Occupation Tax Certificate
Occupational Tax Certificate Late Fee

Reference Number

LC20120000189
LC20120000189
LC20210000274
LC20210000274

Amount Tendered Check Number

$313.50 9200612

Amount Owing
$75.00

$7.50

$210.00

$21.00

Amount Paid
$75.00

$7.50
$210.00
$21.00



