RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

 Receipt Number:
 2022151431

 Receipt Date:
 04/27/2022

 Date Paid:
 04/27/2022

 Full Amount:
 \$313.50

Payment Details: Payment Method Amount Tendered Check Number

Credit Card \$313.50 9200612

Name on Credit Card /

Confirmation #

Amount Tendered: \$313.50 **Change / Overage:** \$0.00

Contact: William Rownd

FEE DETAILS:

Fee Description	Reference Number	Amount Owing	Amount Paid
Occupation Tax Certificate	LC20120000189	\$75.00	\$75.00
Occupational Tax Certificate Late Fee	LC20120000189	\$7.50	\$7.50
Occupation Tax Certificate	LC20210000274	\$210.00	\$210.00
Occupational Tax Certificate Late Fee	LC20210000274	\$21.00	\$21.00